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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Boys / Senior Men

William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 65.45  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 97.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 130.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 31.25 162.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #8692802
5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 69.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.0   9.0 19.80 89.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 120.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 148.05  Reverse Dive

Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #9560393
203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 41.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 69.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 95.25  Reverse Dive
105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 128.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 12.75 141.60 2Armstand Somersault

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club 4
101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 56.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 82.05  Inward Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 106.85  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls / Senior Women

Olivia Reeve (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 57.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 42.90 100.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 144.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 30.00 174.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Yana Tutt (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2
612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Armstand Somersault
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 45.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 32.00 77.90  Back Dive
403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 117.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 151.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 3
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.5 30.75 55.40  Inward Dive
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 86.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 113.40  Reverse Dive
201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 138.20  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls / Senior Women

Bryony Cooper (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 50.65  Inward Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 86.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 109.90  Reverse Dive
612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 134.55  Armstand Somersault

Lana Webb (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club 5
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 50.20  Reverse Dive
203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 25.00 75.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 101.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 127.10  Inward Dive

Katie Hargreaves (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 6
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 53.50  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 19.55 73.05  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 99.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 121.55  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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